CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA15138B3065

Overview

2024/06/17 19:30:15

Price
2.65 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

7.72% (0.19)

ISIN CA15138B3065
Symbol CTA
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.60 CAD (400)
3.25 CAD (4,200)
2.64 CAD

2.65 CAD

2.64 CAD

2.46 CAD
2.649761 CAD
586

1,552.76

6

100

B7.50 ’{

75.00
62.50
50.00
37.50
25.00
12.50

0.00

2020

2021

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Set

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15138B3065&ID_NOTATION=16969545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6894282e25d395f4470b102aa9610ddfeff76851212e109acff7333aaa77e88d&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0e4ca90bdafc37b5&time=1718807359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd1cba23751d6dc429c2d31a689339e3d652c2be86cae8a325c00a1491299d8b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=603616a1cf60608b6&time=1718807359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cafbb7488cc1d25183dc02cdc1f0ef93ae207b99a18c6360f595158ee9446dc3&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08b1458be10487ec8&time=1718807359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95285aa11f189a5220d1863e057258cbfcdbe7e77a66edf6638193f9afc80941&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b79d95e355e5f2c33&time=1718807359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=369be9372d0abd5876a90e6b9076844caf1b81f1f48fdc7fe67d4d225d189b02&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=028e363ac5236a64b&time=1718807359&tool=RSC

CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/06/17 19:30:15

Price
2.65 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 7.72% (0.19)

ISIN CA15138B3065
Symbol CTA
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.60 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 3.25 CAD (4,200)
Open 2.64 CAD
High 2.65 CAD
Low 2.64 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.46 CAD
VWAP 2.649761 CAD
Volume (pcs) 586
Trading volume 1,552.76
Number of trades 6
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +108.66% +143.12% -73.50%
Perf (abs.) +1.38 +1.56 -7.35
Beta 2.87 0.50 0.16
Volatility 180.76 146.18 326.31

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 19:30 2.65 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:08 1.07 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:02 1.70 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:30 1.94 USD

Issues 17

Berlin 2024/06/ 16:10 1.47 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

- CAD (-)
2.29 CAD (499)
1.88 CAD (496)
2.13 CAD (736)
2.89 CAD (2024/04/02)
1.23 CAD (2024/03/26)
5.01 CAD (2023/07/28)
1.06 CAD (2023/06/21)

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16969545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59246846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34810938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22813421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22813421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59489152

CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.
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CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CENTAURUS

Contact Details
CENTAURUS ENERGY

Suite 200, 5th Avenue SW 441 T2P 2V1
Calgary, Alberta

Telefon: 1.403.233.8010
Fax: -

E-mail: kenbroadhurst@madalena-
ventures.com
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mailto:kenbroadhurst@madalena-ventures.com
mailto:kenbroadhurst@madalena-ventures.com
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